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Gordon Shepherd
SILVER 8/24/2024
MOUNTAIN 015736 PM
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Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 1
800 yards

BRC T5 [-56]
AU-LR

Group: 1048.6 mm
(677.2w x 1024.7h)

J/

(Iron)
Shooter
None

36.1
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v: 1531, sd: 9.0
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fps score

1552 3
1533 4
1519 4
1539 4
1526 Y
1522 5
1533 2
1524 2
1533 3
1531 4
1533 (4)
1507 (3)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 1
800 yards

BRC T6 [-66]
AU-LR

Group: 699.1 mm
(652.0w x 690.9h)

(Iron)

Shooter
Gordon Shepherd [m02]

45.1

FINAL
v: 1525,sd: 7.4
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fps score

1523 5
1509
1521
1535
1533
1518
1523
1529
1531
1527
1510 (4)
1537 (4)
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